
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded=
2004; Date Recorded= 2004/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200410120005
62320

10/12/2004
09:07:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY, LEE
ANN

200308200005
50540

200410270005
93100

10/27/2004
11:14:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200209090004
30200

200410250005
86780

10/25/2004
01:10:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
MELANIE L

200204100001
66321

200410250005
86770

10/25/2004
01:10:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WATON,
ROBERT M

200204010001
49071

200410250005
86760

10/25/2004
01:10:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WILKEY,
GARRETT A

200308260005
67260


