Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2004/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410120005 62320	10/12/2004 09:07:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, LEE ANN					200308200005 50540	
200410270005 93100		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200209090004 30200	
200410250005 86780		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, MELANIE L					200204100001 66321	
200410250005 86770	10/25/2004 01:10:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WATON, ROBERT M					200204010001 49071	
200410250005 86760		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKEY, GARRETT A					200308260005 67260	